1505 DEERFIELD

1505 DEERFIELD DR, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904-8277 DR, OSHKOSH, W],
54904-8277

$149,900

3 beds
e 2 baths

e Residential

Wooded lot! Step saving ranch home features large living room with fireplace. Formal
dining room, plus an eat-in kitchen w/pantry & breakfast nook. Master bedroom and
bath. Finished basement w/sauna. Screened front porch, & patio off dining rm. Located

e Residential

in Westhaven Subdivisions 5th Addition.
e Closed

* 2204 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: Formal Dining,Wood Burning
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1504 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 700

Tax Amount: 4225

Amenities

Waterfront available: Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
No

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14X11 Main
Bedroom 2 11X10 Main
Bedroom 3 10X10 Main
Formal Dining Room 12X10 Main
Kitchen 15X11 Main
Living Or Great Room 21X13 Main
Other Room 43X14 Lower
Other Room 2 20X10 Lower
Other Room 3 07X06 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Finished Pre2020,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included
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